From Murket	GXCE	Bust	el	N poly	TX	10	14	11			
Name of the Freelancer	:- She	imme	^	TE I		1- (14.	NO,			
Address: - Palot No	- 20	1 Flo	800	Ja	in	29			0 00	00-	1
Name of the Freelancer Address:- Palet Wo Mobile No:- '98' 69	973	57.		400-	1	Rn	क्रिन में	105	5 121	rasmen	Mu on-
					BIL					All the second and the property would be been a great and	
Contained N 0 A 1						Teor	Comme	rcial I	Ico:		
Customer's Name & Add To: MARKET XCEL DA		DTV DVT	. 1 .2. b.			1 . 0.	Commic	i Ciai C)SE.		
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premi	ses, Nichola	s Wadi Circl	e Road.	Nicholas V	Nadi	Bill	No:		1		
Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri Ea	ıst Mumbai-	400069	,		, raai,	Date		12 -	100	24	
PAN No.: AAECM5086D	15 and 15					Free	elancer (Code:		- /	
	Toward	ls my Ch	arges	/Feesa	gain	st As	signme	ent/sst	tated b	elow:	
Job No: 20	2410				Orig	inal A	ssignm and Da	ent	Revis	ed Assignmen	t Quantity A
Job Title: Roy P+	on	119	10				T				Payble
	runi	bai	-								
Fees for Assignment	i.							-			
Data Collection Type & S	egment				Quan	ntitv	Rat	a		Amour	o.ā.
1- Briefing charges							0 400 4			ATTOUR	T.
2- Recruitment/Contac	t/Listing				4/		-				-
3- Main interview -					4						
4- Main interview-										and a law and a	
5- Moderation/Translati	on/Transc	rintion/Otl	hare	-					and and service the service to the s		-7
(Specify)	ony manac	i i puony ou	ners								
Other Fees/Charges	1									The state of the s	
Supervision Charges		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			46	5 1	60			240	
Executive Name:	rudher	vi Bi	idle	en e	-					240	0
EIC Employee ID: Date		ure:							-		
Totals					ATTENNA OFFICE					Andrew House, and Calaborate and Control and Printer to the Andrew Law States and Michigan	or and a transfer of the second secon
A) Fees for Assignemt		Job No		Task Cod	de	Amou	int:-	***************************************			
		PARTICIPATION NOT THE				7 111100					
B) Supervision Charges		2221 1-	1100			Λ	AUTOD NO.	·			Management of the later of the
		2024 6	0	-		Amou	Activised A			2400	
Rupees in Words: Trace				The second second	COMMERCIAL CONTROL OF THE PARTY	THE REAL PROPERTY.	+B) Fo		Payme	ent	
Rupees in Words: Two	lho	usein	el	to	ns		Hund	bred		nly/	
			·	Su	mn	nary	/	*		The state of the s	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Sul	ty Synched <i>i</i> bmitted			ejectedby eed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices
2024 (08) Quant	w.levi	online.						_		medio	odusequent -nvoices
	IV-										
I solemnly declare the information mer My PAN Account Number is:	itioned hereir	o (both sides o	of the pag	e) is true ar	nd corre	ect to the	e best of my	/ beliefs a	and I agree	with all terms and co	nditions.
Beneficiary Bank Account Nan	- 1	J 909					F% /**		21 (212)		
Beneficiary Bank Account Nun	3"	imme					Benenc	lary Ba	nk Namo	# HDRC	Bank
	mer: 1 c	0079	078	1824	1		Benefic	iary IFS	SC Code:	HOLRE	042183.
E&OE		, ,			(0 0.	24031
1				Δ					Bill Re	ceived On:	
Shoemila			L	Bidu	2	-0	1			Change Live and April of State	77 Mar 41 (district to A. 1946)
(Signature & Date)		-	Λ-		100		1202	5	Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	d On:
	9 /		App	proved by	y with	1 date					

22/10/29

marketxcel Ex	7, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Estate, New De Recutive Name: Mudhavi Obile No.: 981974	Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla In Ihi, Delhi-110020 Bidom & H&.	idustrial PIC o	of the freelancer
Research Data by Mark Date of Issu Location: Mumba Mo	registered and collecting data. He/She has set Xcel as per project specific te: 22/10/24 Valid From 20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/2	been authorized to collect Assignment Letter. Referen เช่น โดย	Market	¥
		The state of the s	(Card H	older's Signature)
	Assignm	ent letter	W.A. Mary Comment of the Comment of	
Freelancer Name Shorm House Address Floot M 2nd Floor, Bhers Appeartment pur	Job Title: Koyf Fieldwork Location:	Hon Wl9 Refere	ncer Code: nce No: 22 110	124
detail at the project briefing w.	ssion we had with you regarding the a hich you had attended on. assignment and other associated fees a			
Data Collection Type	Segment	- Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
online	Mumbo	ai	40	60
that data collected in the device as communicated at the above sassignment in part/full without freelancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employment thout showing any reason the without showing any reason the	vill start from and end on . evice handed over to you for the data c is sent directly into the secured server. stated briefing. Non-Compliance of ag any further reference/intimation to y pursue any other vocation of your cl tent in the Company shall be entertained reof. on mentioned herein (both sides of the p	offection task in complete quant The device location should be always reed schedule may result in non- ou. This is not an employment noice or work for any other per d in future. The Company reserved	ity and data be synce vays in active and Gl acceptance and may but merely an assig son, and that no rec is its right to termina	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a quest from you for te your assignment
	2/4	Signed in the pres	conoc of	
Name of signee: Show	orila Jain.	Witness Name: Contact numbe	Hadbavi 98197	48718
Ci			MBO	your
Signature: Sharm	1140	Witness Name: Contact number		* 4.
	*	Signature:		
		DIEHAIUIT.		

Name	of the Fre	elancer:	- 1217	Dooter rdous neimidi 290	· ei	160	1-15	/			1 6	hatkop	corr	(00)
				016			BIL							
To: M / 204-207, 2 Near Tiwai	er's Nam ARKET XO 2nd Floor Asl ri Chaiwala, A AECM5086D	CEL DA [*] hok Premis Andheri Eas	TA MAT	TRIX PVT as Wadi Circli -400069	. LTD. e Road, Ni		Nadi,	For (Bill N	: 2	21	Jse:	9		
		-	Towari	ds my Ch	arnes/F	Pagen			lancer		4_4 9 8	0		
						1		33907						
Job No:		J @ 3	hlo	81			Num	nal As iber a	ssignm and Da	ent te	Revis Nur	ed Assignmer nber and Date	Ť	Quantity And Amount
Job Title		ed b		W	9.		•							Payble
	Locations		umb	eri				-						
	<i>Assignn</i> lection Ty				-									
	iefing char		gment				Quant	ity	Rat	е		Amou	nt	
	ecruitment,		/l icting											TO MARK THE PROPERTY AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE
	ain intervie		Listing					_						
	in intervie					-	White as a second second						Nervania pala anno a	
5- Mc		 Translatio	n/Transo	cription/Oth	nėrs		et i in committee et de la commi	•	Contract and Apple			response to the section of the secti	THE PLANE AND THE PROPERTY OF	
Other Fe	es/Char	ges ·					The second secon				-			
	n Charges						72		60)		4320	3	
	e Name:		their		llan							4 3 20		
	loyee ID	: Date:	Signat	ure:	Bidle	u						The second secon	Planer, and regular	
rotals						Alexander of the second						And the state of t	f/480; 4100 a. 4, 1)	
) Fees for	Assignem	t ·		Job No	Ta	sk Cod	ie /	Amou	nt:-			MENT MANAGER STREET, S	CAST TRANSPORTED IN CAST AND	
) Supervi:	sion Charg	es		202410	189		1	Amou	nt:-			4320		
	West of the Control o				(Grand	Tota	I (A-	B) Fo	r Net	Payme			
upees in \	Words: 🏳	our	That	isand		ne			ndr			A .	- A-	1
			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			-				Cox	ſω	E 1613	an	19/
Assignment				Date		******	mm			Υ		y in the second section of the second		
Mumbar	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type	Quantity 8 Subm				ectedby ed by me	1	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice		antity Payable in osequent Invoices
. @	024/081		wirka	C.		_		6	-					
Beneficiary	COUNTY INCHILL	uer is. Junt Nam	e: Pira	n (both sides or so of so of so	Sul	edo			Benefic	iary Ba	nk Name	with all terms and co	of	maher
T.			1 7		0	1.0						ceived On:		
(5	Y Moly : ignature 8		-110/21	+ -	Appro	dler oved by			2/202	5	Bill Ch	ecked & Cleare	d On	-
	22	011	129	J										e *

(market xcel Exe	Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Estate, New Delhi, cutive Name: Madhavi bile No.: 981994891	Delhi-110020 Bicker	ustrial PIC o	f the freelancer
This is to certify that The conducting interviews and Research Data by Marke Date of Issue Location: Mumbar Mot	clous Subello registered with collecting data. He/She has been to Xcel as per project specific Associated as the Xcel as per project specific Associated as the Xcel as per project specific Associated as the Xcel as the Xce	h us as a freelance supplied authorized to collect Massignment Letter. Reference	No:	.3
The second secon			(Card H	older's Signature)
	Assignmen	t letter	A Committee of the Comm	ent kali di kali kayang (SALL) kali kanah menung (SPE) (SALP) (SALP) (SALP) (SALP) (SALP) (SALP) (SALP) (SALP)
Freelancer Name Flordou House Address 353, Ree Merryem Mugar Charks Peur	Mendin Job Title: Kry Per Fieldwork Location:	Freelance Freelance Reference Date:		124
commit at the two loct pricing will	ion we had with you regarding the assign the control on the control of the contro			
Data Collection Type	Segment - C	Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
online	Mumbai		F2	60
as communicated at the above sta assignment in part/full without a freelancer, and you are free to p permanent/temporary employmen without showing any reason thereo	rice handed over to you for the data colle sent directly into the secured server. The sted briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed my further reference/intimation to you, sursue any other vocation of your choice at in the Company shall be entertained in	device location should be alway a schedule may result in non-acc. This is not an employment but e or work for any other person future. The Company reserves it	and data be synce ys in active and GI ceptance and may t merely an assig i, and that no req is right to terminat	d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for e your assignment
Date: 21/0/202 Name of signee: Firdous.	4 us subedow	Signed in the presen 1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature:	Madher	

	794.		BIL				ry, Ghad
ustomer's Name & Address	-	re i	37.	For Commerc	tial Use:		
o: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT 04-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichola ear Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai NN No.: AAECM5086D	as Wadi Circle Road		Wadi,	Bill No: 3 Date: Freelancer Co	4950g	110/21	2017 AT
Toward	ds my Charge	s/Feesa	gains	t Assignmer	t/sstated be	low:	0010767
b No: 2024	1801		-	nal Assignme nber and Date		d Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
b Title: Koy boten	W 19		•				Payble
eldwork Locations: Mumb	ai.				V PARTIE		
es for Assignment							1,00
ta Collection Type & Segment			Quan	tity Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			10	200		2400	
3- Main interview -	2		12	700		2400	
4- Main interview-	porintian /Ohb					- Part School Control	
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	scription/Otners						
her Fees/Charges		1					
pervision Charges Recutive Name: Madher	vi Bidle						
		'6 R					
	^	Va.					***************************************
C Employee ID: Date: Signa	^	their					
C Employee ID: Date: Signa stals	^	Task Co	ode	Amount:-		2600	
C Employee ID: Date: Signa stals	Job No.	Task Co	ode	Amount:-		2400	
C Employee ID: Date: Signa stals Fees for Assignemt	nture: Asi	Task Co	ode	Amount:-		2400	
C Employee ID: Date: Signa otals Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Co		Amount:-	r Net Pavme		
C Employee ID: Date: Signa stals Fees for Assignemt Supervision Charges	Job No.	Task Co	nd To	Amount:-		ent	
C Employee ID: Date: Signa otals Fees for Assignemt Supervision Charges	Job No.	Task Co	nd To	Amount:- tal (A+B) Fo	r Net Payme		
C Employee ID: Date: Signa otals Fees for Assignemt Supervision Charges	Job No. 2024 108	Task Co	nd To	Amount:-		ent	
C Employee ID: Date: Signal Data Signal Data Signal Data Signal Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Supervision Words: Two T	Job No. 2024 108 housementre Collection Type	Task Co	nd To	Amount:- tal (A+B) Fo		ent	Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices
C Employee ID: Date: Signal Data Signal Data Signal Data Signal Supervision Charges Central Charges	Job No. 2024 108 housemonth of the Collection Quarter Collection	Task Co	nd To	Amount:- tal (A+B) Fo Huy mary unnity Rejectedby	Invoice Quantity	ent Only/ Quantity Paidinthis	
Supervision Charges Century Supervision Charges	Job No. 2024 108 housementre Collection Type present (both sides of the Part 1497	Grand Submitted 12 e page) is true Gather Submitted	ed/ and continued to the continued to th	Amount:- tal (A+B) Fo Huy mary uantity Rejectedby and Agreed by me rect to the best of m	Invoice Quantity Accepted L 2 by beliefs and I agree	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices Inditions.
Supervision Charges Pees for Assignemt Supervision Charges pees in Words: Two T ssignment Number Job No. Segment Cent Number Job No. Segment Cent Number Account Number is: Av Segment Seg	Job No. 2024 108 housementre Collection Type erein (both sides of the Parish Parish Type)	Grand Submitted 12 e page) is true Gather Submitted	ed/ and continued to the continued to th	Amount:- tal (A+B) Fo Huy mary uantity Rejectedby and Agreed by me rect to the best of m	Invoice Quantity Accepted L 2 by beliefs and I agree ciary Bank Nam ciary IFSC Code	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices Inditions.
IC Employee ID: Date: Signal otals Fees for Assignemt Supervision Charges Upees in Words: Two T	Job No. 2024 108 housementre Collection Type erein (both sides of the Parish Parish Type)	Grand Submitted 12 e page) is true Gather Submitted	ed/ Que	Amount:- tal (A+B) Fo Huy mary uantity Rejectedby and Agreed by me rect to the best of m	Invoice Quantity Accepted L 2 Ly beliefs and Lagree ciary Bank Nam ciary IFSC Code	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and co	Subsequent Invoices Inditions. Sunte

1 * 1	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 I Estate, New Del Executive Name: Machay Mobile No.: 9819948 3-13	hi, Delhi-110020 f Bidlan.	ustrial PIC	of the freelancer
Research Data by MaDate of Ist Location: Muniform	and collecting data. He/She has barket Xcel as per project specific Asue: 22 10 24 Valid From: 22 Mobile No: 916709394 Address of freelance supplier to facilitate in his/h	with us as a freelance supplied to collect Massignment Letter. Reference to the first supplied to the first section of the first section is the first section of the first sectio	arket No:	,
The design of the control of the con	Management of the property of		(Card F	Iolder's Signature)
	Assignme	ent letter		The second secon
House Address R.N.—8	Job Title: KNY T, Muncipe Fieldwork Location: Wordi Wardi			129
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the disc detail at the project briefing v We now offer you fees for the below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	e assignment and other associated fees as	mentioned hereunder, on the terr	ned subject matterns and conditions Quantity	mentioned
Northern and Assessment Assessment and Assessment a	Segment -	Center	(Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
online.	Memb	oci	12	200
as communicated at the above	device handed over to you for the data cole is sent directly into the secured server. The stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agret any further reference/intimation to you pursue any other vocation of your persuant.	ed schedule may result in non-acc This is not an employment but	and data be synce s in active and GF eptance and may merely an assigi	d on daily basis so 'S be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a
freelancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employn without showing any reason the		n tuune, The Company reserves its	right to terminat	e your assignment
freelancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employm without showing any reason the I solemnly declare the informatiterms and conditions. Date: 12/10/20	reof. on mentioned herein (both sides of the page)	ge) is true and correct to the best of Signed in the present	s right to terminat my beliefs and I a	e your assignment gree with all
freelancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employn without showing any reason the I solemnly declare the informati terms and conditions.	reof. on mentioned herein (both sides of the page)	ge) is true and correct to the best of Signed in the present	my beliefs and I a	e your assignment gree with all

						BIL						ny Nargen
Customer's N	ame & Addr	220					For	Comme	rcial L	Jse:		
To: MARKET	XCEL DAT	AMAT	RIX PVT	LTE	ο.		132		34	949		= 10
204-207, 2nd Floo Near Tiwari Chaiwa PAN No.: AAECM50	ala, Andheri Eas	es, Nichola t Mumbai-	s Wadi Circle 400069	e Road	, Nicholas	s Wadi,	Bill I	: •	22	- 10	-24	d (i ži gya) Najveski
		Toward	s my Ch	arge	s/Fees	again		lancer (tated b	elow:	
Job No:		2410		9		Orig	inal A	ssignmo	ent	Revis	ed Assignmen aber and Date	Quantity And
Job Title:	lery pte	m	w 19									Payble
Fieldwork Locat	ons:	um	beli								THE H	
Fees for Assi										71		T E I I
Data Collection		gment				Quar	ntity	Rate	е		Amour	nt
1- Briefing		// intia -										
3- Main inte	ent/Contact/	Listing).	0	0 -			-0 - 0 -	
4- Main inte						4	O	20	0		8000)
5- Moderati (Specify)	on/Translatio	n/Transc	ription/Otl	ners								
Other Fees/C	harges											
Supervision Cha				.11								
xecutive Na	me: Maro	Lhowi	BI	dle	oun.							
IC Employee	ID: Date:	Signat	ure:	MBD	den							
otals												
) Fees for Assig	nemt		Job No.	- 01	Task C	ode	Amoi	unt:-			8000	
10			2024 1	08			-					3
) Supervision C	harges						Amou					
uma o a i - 144 - i -	D1 1 1		73	-		nd Tot	tal (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	
upees in Words	Fight		Thou	Sa	mol		8	rly /	_			
					S	umi	man	/				
Assignment Job Number Job		Centre	Date Collection Type	S	tity Synch Submitted	ed/ Qu	antity Re	ejectedby eed by me	100-21-12	e Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2024	Jos Otrans	Method	entine.		40		_		4	0		
solemnly declare the	information ment	ALLH	p (both sides of	of the pa	C 12.		rect to th				with all terms and co	
Beneficiary Bank Beneficiary Bank E&OE	Account Nam Account Num	e: Mo ber: '6	803 °	55	odas	30		Benefic Benefic	iary Ba iary IF	ank Nam SC Code:	Bunku MAHBO	f Meharce 0000 50.
										Bill Re	eceived On:	
M.M. :	2 odge	<u>. </u>		/	4Brille	cus	.171	02/201	5		necked & Cleared	I On:
(Signat	ure & Date)			A	pproved	by wit	h date		-			.,
	22-10	-24				-						
	of c											

This is to certify that May conducting interviews and Research Data by Market Date of Issue: Location:	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 utive Name: Madhawi Bidlem. ile No.: 981974878 registered with us as a freelance su collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Refer 22119139 valid From 2010120 to 2011/25/job in the No.: 9664088589 Address: This Authority Card is included a supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	upplier for ct Market ence No: Fieldwork issued on
The state of the s	Assignment letter	(Card Holder's Signature
Freelancer Name Mayer House Address Falet No Building wo St Maiguon Mhad Dudor 400	Fieldwork Location: Dat Punbeil	elancer Code: erence No: e: 22-10-24
detail at the project briefing which	on we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the can you had attended on. ignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the segment - Center	Quantity Rate Rs.
online	Muribai.	(Nos) (Per Qty) 40 200
numbers/quantity through the devi	start from and end on The completed as ce handed over to you for the data collection task in complete que ent directly into the secured server. The device location should be ed briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in no	antity and data be synced on daily basis always in active and GPS be captured I
as communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without an freelancer, and you are free to pur permanent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereof	y further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employme rsue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other pain the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reset. mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the both sides.	ent but merely an assignment to you a person, and that no request from you rves its right to terminate your assignment.

From Manuel Wol	Dater	Math	X	Put	LAd				
From Market Mel Name of the Freelancer:- He Address:- RM 145, San Mobile No:- 977 374	yay Gen	neshwa	a yav	v , N	Pelini	Rond	, V	ile Parle (E	E), Mum 95
	7.70		BIL				75		
Customer's Name & Address	-				Commerc	ial Use:			
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichola Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai- PAN No.: AAECM5086D	s Wadi Circle Ro		Wadi,	Bill N Date Free	lo: : 34 lancer Co	316 ode:	22	10/2024	a di sal
Toward	ls my Char	ges/Fees	agains	st As	signmen	t/sstate	d bel	ow:	
Job No: 2024/08/			_		ssignmer and Date			d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Kuphon	1.119.								Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Mun	rbai					04 4			
Fees for Assignment	0.500	4	77.0						1 2 2 4 1
Data Collection Type & Segment		fi P	Quar	ntity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges				14					
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						9	-		
3- Main interview -			11	0	200			2000	
4- Main interview-									
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Othe	ers							
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges									
Executive Name: Madha	Λ.	lan							
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture:	odla-							
Totals									
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task (Code	Amo	ount:-	200	Oc	`	
	2024/03	7)							
B) Supervision Charges				Amo	ount:-				
0		Gra	nd To	otal (/	A+B) Foi	r Net P	ayme	ent	
Rupees in Words: Two T	housan	0 0	uly		4				0
			Sum	mar	ν				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent	Type	Quantity Sync Submitted	hed/ Q	Quantity I	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Qu Accept		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2024/08 Suant Mun	ou pulia	10			-	10			
I solemnly declare the information mentioned he		f the page) is tri	ue and co	orrect to	the best of my	y beliefs and	d I agree	with all terms and co	nditions.
My PAN Account Number is:	Annual Control of the								
Beneficiary Bank Account Name:					Benefic	ciary Ban	k Nam	e:	
Beneficiary Bank Account Number:					Benefic	ciary IFS0	Code		
E&OE							_		
							Bill R	eceived On:	
						1			
Heerer. (Signature & Date) 21/10		Bidle	in.	17	102/20	25	Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:

W

that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof. Isolemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all erms and conditions. Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Madden Bidden						
This is to certify that HCCUA SOMETHAD registered with us as a freedance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. HelShe has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xoel as per project specific Assignment Latter, Reference Not Date of Issue; 21 10 2 19. Valid From 21 10 12 19. Valid From 22 10 12 19. Valid F	and and	Executive Name: Madle Mobile No.: 981974	ew Delhi, Delhi-110020 DVI Bidlan 8718		PICo	f the freelancer
Freelancer Name Heeres Somschies Job Not. 2014 8 Freelancer Code: House Address R. No. 157, Senyay Gowdh Nagh Nelma Road, with lark When Monday Will start from Mumbay Dear SirMadam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overfice. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overfice. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overfice. A Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity Rate Rs. (Nos) (Per Qty) Dulint Mumbay [o 200 The above stated assignment will start from and end on	Research Data by M Date of Is Location: Mumba	Helya Somethia regis and collecting data. He/She arket Xcel as per project spe sue: 22/10/24 Valid Fror Mobile No: 9773744930	tered with us as a freelan has been authorized to ecific Assignment Letter. In:22 10/24 to 20/2/20 Address: This Authority Ca	collect Market Reference No:	Approximation of the control of the	٠,
Freelancer Name Heeres Somschies Job Not. 2014 8 Freelancer Code: House Address R. No. 157, Senyay Gowdh Nagh Nelma Road, with lark When Monday Will start from Mumbay Dear SirMadam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overfice. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overfice. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overfice. A Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity Rate Rs. (Nos) (Per Qty) Dulint Mumbay [o 200 The above stated assignment will start from and end on					(Card Ho	older's Signature)
House Address R. No. 197, Sonyay Gondhi Magn. Nelma Road, vile larle E. Mumbar Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity Rate Rs. (Nos) (Per Qty) Duline The above stated assignment will start from and end on		Assi	gnment letter			1000000
Dear Sin/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity (Nos) Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Duint Mambas Lo 200 The above stated assignment will start from	House Address R- No.	195 Job Title: K.	uphon wig.	Reference No:	0/24	
The above stated assignment will start from	Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the dis detail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for the below and overleaf.	cussion we had with you regarding				
The above stated assignment will start from and end on	Data Collection Typ	seg Segi	ment - Center	1.00	Mr. g	The second secon
that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a substitute of the part of the	Online	Mumbar		1	0	200
Name of signee: Heena Someshwar 1) Witness Name: Madlowi Bidlan Contact number: 9819748718 Signature: 4374. 2) Witness Name: Contact number:	that data collected in the devices communicated at the above assignment in part/full without freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary employ without showing any reason the solemnly declare the informations.	te is sent directly into the secured se e stated briefing. Non-Compliance ut any further reference/intimation to pursue any other vocation of your ment in the Company shall be enter ereof.	erver. The device location shou of agreed schedule may result to you. This is not an employer choice or work for any of tained in future. The Company	e quantity and data Id be always in activ in non-acceptance syment but merely her person, and tha reserves its right to	be synced te and GPS and may t an assign t no requ terminate	I on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as a lest from you for your assignment
Signature: 2) Witness Name: Contact number:	Date: 21/0/20 Name of signee: fle	04 ena Someshwar	1) Witness Contact	Name: Mac number: 98		
	Signature: Helcce	=	2) Witness Contact	Name:		

From Musket Excel Name of the Freelancer: Priy Address: R.N - S6 Mobile No: 8928	Dusta met	x bo	PV	F. C	td.		
Name of the Freelancer: Prid	anka: Zood	age	N/2 -	G 0	B 06		**
Mobile No:- 892862	1 2 5 Che	all	,00	15 1	D -10	make ! kee	2 weezed.
1000	4752	BI	1 6	****		Mur	rberi- 18
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT			For	Commer	rcial Use		
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichola Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai PAN No.: AAECM5086D	as Wadi Circle Road, Nicho -400069	olas Wadi,	Bill Date Free	No: e: 2 elancer C	2 1 lode: M7	MUMP 2023	= 0 8%.
Toward	ds my Charges/Fe	esagair	ıst As	signme	nt/sstate	ed below:	
Job No: 202410	Ť.	Orig	jinal A	tssignme and Dat	ent R	evised Assignment Number and Date	Quantity And
Job Title: K TY PHOM	w 19	+		T			Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Munck	xci		2000				
Fees for Assignment	-					The state of the s	
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	ntity	Rate		Amour	ì
1- Briefing charges						and a Control of the second second second and the second s	and APP accession to the Proceedings to the commence of the same to specify the Commence of Alexanderina Section 1
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						And the second s	
3- Main interview -		5	0	200)	10,00	0
4- Main interview-	THE SHALL SH		·				
5- Moderation/Translation/Transo (Specify)	cription/Others					Andrew Advance Advance (Advance) (Advance) (Advance) (Advance) (Advance)	
Other Fees/Charges ·				The second secon			
Supervision Charges	t main						
Executive Name: Madhav		\$				The second secon	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Totals	ure: 192 dec	7	of the Commission of the Commi	Navy and American States		and the second s	TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No Task	. C - I -	T.				The second section of the second come of the second
Ay rees to Assignent		< Code	Amo	unt:-		10,00	0
B) Supervision Charges	2024 1081		-				
b) Supervision Charges	<u> </u>	······	Amo				
	Gr	and To	tal (A	+B) For	r Net Pa	yment	
Rupees in Words: Ten T	Loudench	07	114	1-			emploted and all and an amount of the periods an amount of the defendant and the and the amount of the about
	I Bata I	Sum	mar	У			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type Submitte			ejectedby eed by me	Invoice Qua Accepted		Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2024/08 Dert Present	online 50				50		
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herei	n (both sides of the page) is	true and cor	rect to th	e best of my	beliefs and I	agree with all terms and co	rditione
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herei My PAN Account Number is: 88 5 P	21438L	Ŋ.			2 202	agree with the torms and to	Mattoris.
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: P	younka Zo	solery 6	2	Benefic	iary Bank	Name: Abhyw	day Bank
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 0 E&OE	361110006	2748	?	Benefici	iary IFSC (Gode: ABIA You	065013.
2					В	ill Received On:	
P.m-Zodge	Bidle	u !	7/0	2/202	T - B	ill Checked & Cleared	l Cn:
(Signature & Date)	Approv	ed by wi	th date		-	S Cicardi	
22110129					J.,		

	Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 sutive Name: Madhavi Bidlam ile No.: 9819748718	Okhla Industrial	PIC of	the freelancer
This is to certify that	Yomka Zaba egistered with us as a freelar collecting data. He/She has been authorized to Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. 22) 10/24 Valid From: 22 10/26 20/11/20 Polarice Supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No:		a control of the cont
			(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
	Assignment letter	Auditor (Control of Control of Co	COORT CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY	
Freelancer Name Polyum Mouse Address R.N-56, Chewol No 73; Wark Ti Kar Mar Munbai - 1	rg.	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 22		0188
constant the first but the forth the first as I'll a	on we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to a you had attended on. I you had attended on. I gnment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder			
Data Collection Type	Segment - Center		antity Yos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
online	Munibal'	**************************************	309	200
Les automotives de la continue de la	start from and end on The comple	1		
as communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without an freelancer, and you are free to pur permanent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereof	ce handed over to you for the data collection task in complete the directly into the secured server. The device location shows the directly into the secured server. The device location shows the first server of agreed schedule may result further reference/intimation to you. This is not an emposure any other vocation of your choice or work for any other vocation of your choice or work for any other vocation of your choice or work for any other vocation of your choice. The Company in the Company shall be entertained in future.	ete quantity and date ald be always in acti it in non-acceptance loyment but merely other person, and the y reserves its right to	a be synced ive and GPS and may to and may to an assignmat no request terminate.	on daily basis so be captured live or rejection of the ment to you as a est from you for your assignment
numbers/quantity through the devi- that data collected in the device is s- as communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without an freelancer, and you are free to pur- permanent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereof	sending over to you for the data collection task in complete the directly into the secured server. The device location showed briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result of the formation to you. This is not an empty further reference/intimation to you. This is not an empty sue any other vocation of your choice or work for any of in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company company shall be entertained in future.	the quantity and date ald be always in action to always in action to a non-acceptance loyment but merely other person, and they reserves its right to the best of my beling the presence of: Name: Mane: 7 number: 7	thewise 19 A	on daily basis so be captured live or rejection of the ment to you as a est from you for your assignment aree with all